The OL2A is a solar safety light ideal for marking railroad blue safety flags, barricades,
obstacles and other hazards in mining, obstruction and construction zones. This compact,
self-contained marking solution provides premium reliability and excellent value for use in
hard-to-access locations.
Advances Optics
ìì Up to 29 candela intensity
ìì 40 user-adjustable flash patterns with ability to directly enter intensity
ìì Available in red, white, green, yellow and blue

RoHS, WEE
FCC, CE
ORDER KEY
Model Output Mount
OL2A
Red
Flange mount
Flange mount with switch
Pole mount
Green
White
Yellow
Blue
PEAK INTENSITY*
Color Intensity
Red 18 cd
Green 23 cd
White 29 cd
Yellow 25 cd
Blue 8 cd
*Peak intensity dependent on location and flash pattern.
OL2A RED: TYPICAL PERFORMANCE
Flash Code 001: Steady-on Dusk-to-Dawn, 6 days autonomy min.
 Effective
 Intensity
Intensity
Code
 0.4 cd 600
 1 cd 601
 Effective
 Intensity
Intensity
Code
 2 cd 602
 3 cd 603
Flange Mount Pole Mount
4.9 in to 5.0 in
124 mm to 128 mm
154 mm
6.1 in
 0.27 in
6.8 mm
 2.2 in
56 mm
 0.8 in
20 mm
 2.2 in
57 mm
97 mm
3.8 in 76 mm
3.0 in
 1.6 in
40 mm
4.6 in
117 mm
With sleeve: 1.9” (48 mm) pole ID
Without sleeve: 2.4” (61 mm) pole ID